Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jordan Honour - (323693) - Thanet Swim Club - 50 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order
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Date

24/09/16
07/06/15
10/09/17
29/11/15
20/12/14
20/09/14
06/01/19
21/09/13
05/05/13
16/10/11
09/01/13
22/09/12
17/03/12
2511112
16/10/11
05/03/11
06/03/10
05/12/10
18/10/09
06/12/09
18/10/09
07/03/09
07/12/08
09/03/08
26/10/08
26/10/08

Acincino

Meet

Thanet Club Championships

Thanet Swim Club Margate Open

Thanet Club Championships

Thanet Swim Club Advent County Qualifier
Thanet Swim Club Festive County Qualifier
Thanet Club Championships

Dover and Canterbury SC (Jointly) Icebreaker 2019
Thanet SC Club Championships

Black Lion SC Level 3 Spring Open Meet
East Invicta Championships 2011

Thanet SC County Qualifier

Thanet Club Championships

Kent County Championships

Guildford City SC Open Meet

East Invicta Championships 2011

Kent County Championships

Kent County Championships

Thanet Winter 200 Open

East Invicta 2009 Champs

Thanet SC Winter Meet

East Invicta 2009 Champs

Kent County Champs

Thanet Winter Open Meet

Kent County Champs

East Invicta Champs

East Invicta Champs

Venue

Margate
Hartsdown
Margate
Hartsdown
Hartsdown
Margate
Kent
Hartsdown
Gillingham
Canterbury
Ramsgate
Thanet
Gillingham
Guildford
Canterbury
Gillingham
Gillingham
Canterbury
Canterbury
Canterbury
Canterbury
Gillingham
Canterbury
Gillingham
Canterbury

Canterbury
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Club Swam Under

Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim

Thanet Swim
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Swims in Date Order

Time
29.57
27.92
27.60
28.00
27.73
28.75
29.15
31.53
31.97
3253
33.20
32.64
32.88
3251
33.40
34.22
34.69
34.62
36.28
36.13
36.35
38.16
39.06
40.51
41.04
41.25
40.32

Copyright 2024

140

WA Pts

397
472
489
468
482
432
415
328
314

281
295
289
299
276
256
246

247

218
214
185

Round

m I I I I I I I I I I

I

m I I I @M I I I I I T

T

£0/Ud/Vo

Date

06/01/19
10/09/17
24/09/16
29/11/15
07/06/15
20/12/14
20/09/14
21/09/13
05/05/13
09/01/13
25/11/12
22/09/12
17/03/12
16/10/11
16/10/11
05/03/11
05/12/10
06/03/10
06/12/09
18/10/09
18/10/09
07/03/09
07/12/08
26/10/08
26/10/08
25/05/08
09/03/08

DIAUK LIUIT DPIITNY wperl

Meet

Dover and Canterbury SC (Jointly) Icebreaker 2019

Thanet Club Championships

Thanet Club Championships

Thanet Swim Club Advent County Qualifier
Thanet Swim Club Margate Open
Thanet Swim Club Festive County Qualifier
Thanet Club Championships

Thanet SC Club Championships

Black Lion SC Level 3 Spring Open Meet
Thanet SC County Qualifier

Guildford City SC Open Meet

Thanet Club Championships

Kent County Championships

East Invicta Championships 2011

East Invicta Championships 2011

Kent County Championships

Thanet Winter 200 Open

Kent County Championships

Thanet SC Winter Meet

East Invicta 2009 Champs

East Invicta 2009 Champs

Kent County Champs

Thanet Winter Open Meet

East Invicta Champs

East Invicta Champs

Black Lion Spring Open

Kent County Champs

Qunnyriain

Venue

Kent
Margate
Margate
Hartsdown
Hartsdown
Hartsdown
Margate
Hartsdown
Gillingham
Ramsgate
Guildford
Thanet
Gillingham
Canterbury
Canterbury
Gillingham
Canterbury
Gillingham
Canterbury
Canterbury
Canterbury
Gillingham
Canterbury
Canterbury
Canterbury
Gillingham

Gillingham
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Club Swam Under Level

Thanet Swim 3
Thanet Swim 4
Thanet Swim 4
Thanet Swim 3
Thanet Swim 3
Thanet Swim 3
Thanet Swim 4
Thanet Swim 4
Thanet Swim 3
Thanet Swim 4
Thanet Swim 2
Thanet Swim 4
Thanet Swim 2
Thanet Swim 2
Thanet Swim 2
Thanet Swim 2
Thanet Swim 2
Thanet Swim 2
Thanet Swim 2
Thanet Swim 2
Thanet Swim 2
Thanet Swim 2
Thanet Swim 2
Thanet Swim 2
Thanet Swim 2
Thanet Swim 2
Thanet Swim 2
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