Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jordan Honour - (323693) - Thanet Swim Club - 50 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
27.60	489	Н	24/09/16	Thanet Club Championships	Margate	Thanet Swim	4
27.73	482	Н	07/06/15	Thanet Swim Club Margate Open	Hartsdown	Thanet Swim	3
27.92	472	Н	10/09/17	Thanet Club Championships	Margate	Thanet Swim	4
28.00	468	Н	29/11/15	Thanet Swim Club Advent County Qualifier	Hartsdown	Thanet Swim	3
28.75	432	Н	20/12/14	Thanet Swim Club Festive County Qualifier	Hartsdown	Thanet Swim	3
29.15	415	Н	20/09/14	Thanet Club Championships	Margate	Thanet Swim	4
29.57	397	Н	06/01/19	Dover and Canterbury SC (Jointly) Icebreaker 2019	Kent	Thanet Swim	3
31.53	328	Н	21/09/13	Thanet SC Club Championships	Hartsdown	Thanet Swim	4
31.97	314	Н	05/05/13	Black Lion SC Level 3 Spring Open Meet	Gillingham	Thanet Swim	3
32.51	299	F	16/10/11	East Invicta Championships 2011	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	2
32.53	298	Н	09/01/13	Thanet SC County Qualifier	Ramsgate	Thanet Swim	4
32.64	295	Н	22/09/12	Thanet Club Championships	Thanet	Thanet Swim	4
32.88	289	Н	17/03/12	Kent County Championships	Gillingham	Thanet Swim	2
33.20	281	F	25/11/12	Guildford City SC Open Meet	Guildford	Thanet Swim	2
33.40	276	Н	16/10/11	East Invicta Championships 2011	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	2
34.22	256	Н	05/03/11	Kent County Championships	Gillingham	Thanet Swim	2
34.62	247	Н	06/03/10	Kent County Championships	Gillingham	Thanet Swim	2
34.69	246	Н	05/12/10	Thanet Winter 200 Open	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	2
36.13	218	F	18/10/09	East Invicta 2009 Champs	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	2
36.28	215	Н	06/12/09	Thanet SC Winter Meet	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	2
36.35	214	Н	18/10/09	East Invicta 2009 Champs	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	2
38.16	185	Н	07/03/09	Kent County Champs	Gillingham	Thanet Swim	2
39.06	172	Н	07/12/08	Thanet Winter Open Meet	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	2
40.32	156	Н	09/03/08	Kent County Champs	Gillingham	Thanet Swim	2
40.51	154	F	26/10/08	East Invicta Champs	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	2
41.04	148	Н	26/10/08	East Invicta Champs	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	2

Cillinghom

110

DE /DE /DO Diante Lian Carring Open

20/00/00 васк цон эрниу Орен

Gillingham

manet Swim

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
29.57	397	Н	06/01/19	Dover and Canterbury SC (Jointly) Icebreaker 2019	Kent	Thanet Swim	3
27.92	472	Н	10/09/17	Thanet Club Championships	Margate	Thanet Swim	4
27.60	489	Н	24/09/16	Thanet Club Championships	Margate	Thanet Swim	4
28.00	468	Н	29/11/15	Thanet Swim Club Advent County Qualifier	Hartsdown	Thanet Swim	3
27.73	482	Н	07/06/15	Thanet Swim Club Margate Open	Hartsdown	Thanet Swim	3
28.75	432	Н	20/12/14	Thanet Swim Club Festive County Qualifier	Hartsdown	Thanet Swim	3
29.15	415	Н	20/09/14	Thanet Club Championships	Margate	Thanet Swim	4
31.53	328	Н	21/09/13	Thanet SC Club Championships	Hartsdown	Thanet Swim	4
31.97	314	Н	05/05/13	Black Lion SC Level 3 Spring Open Meet	Gillingham	Thanet Swim	3
32.53	298	Н	09/01/13	Thanet SC County Qualifier	Ramsgate	Thanet Swim	4
33.20	281	F	25/11/12	Guildford City SC Open Meet	Guildford	Thanet Swim	2
32.64	295	Н	22/09/12	Thanet Club Championships	Thanet	Thanet Swim	4
32.88	289	Н	17/03/12	Kent County Championships	Gillingham	Thanet Swim	2
32.51	299	F	16/10/11	East Invicta Championships 2011	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	2
33.40	276	Н	16/10/11	East Invicta Championships 2011	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	2
34.22	256	Н	05/03/11	Kent County Championships	Gillingham	Thanet Swim	2
34.69	246	Н	05/12/10	Thanet Winter 200 Open	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	2
34.62	247	Н	06/03/10	Kent County Championships	Gillingham	Thanet Swim	2
36.28	215	Н	06/12/09	Thanet SC Winter Meet	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	2
36.13	218	F	18/10/09	East Invicta 2009 Champs	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	2
36.35	214	Н	18/10/09	East Invicta 2009 Champs	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	2
38.16	185	Н	07/03/09	Kent County Champs	Gillingham	Thanet Swim	2
39.06	172	Н	07/12/08	Thanet Winter Open Meet	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	2
40.51	154	F	26/10/08	East Invicta Champs	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	2
41.04	148	Н	26/10/08	East Invicta Champs	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	2
41.25	146		25/05/08	Black Lion Spring Open	Gillingham	Thanet Swim	2
40.32	156	Н	09/03/08	Kent County Champs	Gillingham	Thanet Swim	2